KL 2nd Auditory
Electrophysiology
CoursSe

Speaker: s
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Ahmad Aidil Arafat bin
Dzulkarnain (UIAM)

and

Dr. Nashrah binti Maamor (UKM) 15th and 16th July 2019

£ Hospital Kuala Lumpur, (HKL)
Offers practical evidence-based
information on auditory
electrophysiology (AEP) principles,
recordings and analysis that can be % 1
applied clinically in the accurate Sponsored by: Jawatankuasa

diagnosis of auditory dysfunction Teknikal Audiology Malaysia

e‘. o



15th July 2019

16th July 2019
D
o
G
| =
| A
.'
b

8am
8.30am
9.15am
10.15am
10.30am
11.15am
12.15pm
1pm
2pm
245pm

8am
8.30am
9.30 am
10.30am
11.15am
11.30am
12.30pm
1pm

REGISTRATION

ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY PRINCIPLES OF AEP by DR. AIDIL
OPTIMAL AEPS RECORDING PART 1 by DR. NASHRAH
COFFEE BREAK

OPTIMAL AEPS RECORDING PART 2 by DR. NASHRAH

ABR ANALYSIS AND INTERPRETATIONS PART 1 by DR. AIDIL
ABR ANALYSIS AND INTERPRETATIONS PART 2 by DR. AIDIL
BREAKS (LUNCH AND PRAYER)

ABR ANALYSIS AND INTERPRETATIONS PART 3 by DR. AIDIL
PRACTICAL SESSION 1 by DR. AIDIL

REGISTRATION

REVIEW OF 1ST DAY LECTURES

PRACTICE GUIDANCE ON ANSD by DR. NASHRAH
FREQUENCY SPECIFIC ABR & ASSR by DR. NASHRAH
COFFEE BREAK

PRACTICAL SESSION 2 by DR. NASHRAH

REVIEW OF 2ND DAY LECTURES
LUNCH AND DISMISS
» e A
u ©
3
¢ ® @
s Y »
o & “ e
i}
” ®
G
% o ® »
L)
@ . 9
" o



