KL 2nd Auditory Electrophysiology Course



Speaker:
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Ahmad Aidil Arafat bin
Dzulkarnain (UIAM)
and
Dr. Nashrah binti Maamor (UKM)

Offers practical evidence-based information on auditory electrophysiology (AEP) principles, recordings and analysis that can be applied clinically in the accurate diagnosis of auditory dysfunction

15th and 16th July 2019

Hospital Kuala Lumpur, (HKL)

Sponsored by: Jawatankuasa Teknikal Audiology Malaysia

contractor of their contractors	:	
15th July 2019	8am	REGISTRATION
7	8.30am	ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY PRINCIPLES OF AEP by DR. AIDIL
	9.15am	OPTIMAL AEPS RECORDING PART 1 by DR. NASHRAH
	10.15am	COFFEE BREAK
	10.30am	OPTIMAL AEPS RECORDING PART 2 by DR. NASHRAH
	11.15am	ABR ANALYSIS AND INTERPRETATIONS PART 1 by DR. AIDIL
	12.15pm	ABR ANALYSIS AND INTERPRETATIONS PART 2 by DR. AIDIL
1	1pm	BREAKS (LUNCH AND PRAYER)
	2pm	ABR ANALYSIS AND INTERPRETATIONS PART 3 by DR. AIDIL
1	245pm	PRACTICAL SESSION 1 by DR. AIDIL
16th July 2019		
	8am	REGISTRATION
	8.30am	REVIEW OF 1ST DAY LECTURES
	9.30 am	PRACTICE GUIDANCE ON ANSD by DR. NASHRAH
	10.30am	FREQUENCY SPECIFIC ABR & ASSR by DR. NASHRAH
	11.15am	COFFEE BREAK
	11.30am	PRACTICAL SESSION 2 by DR. NASHRAH
	12.30pm	REVIEW OF 2ND DAY LECTURES
	1000	LUNCH AND DIGNICS

